GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

ISIN: CA39138C1068

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price

40.07 CAD

Difference (2] 0.93% (0.37)
General attributes
ISIN CA39138C1068
Symbol GWO
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,127 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.00 CAD (300)
40.17 CAD (100)
39.65 CAD
40.18 CAD
39.65 CAD
39.70 CAD
40.034079 CAD
1,464,672
58,636,794.65
3,430

300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA39138C1068&ID_NOTATION=33098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1308eb2af584722b922cd9554dc8dae67ea116e61c9ce37b1dc719208c92c37&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33c15f8322c6ce4f4&time=1721062572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6408417f0799f8009acf153776e80661426ddbb77265a3409fcb6155873a5f42&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7cc7c1daabe96ce69&time=1721062572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbf3e797afae10563c3725bec41961456ab3953f9d094ebc55087a2066b9ae5e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2fe3f706defd0731&time=1721062572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f34cee0b3ec97605739afa02ec050eb5c68f29292d2e657e07ed82463a4e7e8f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d41b0aa2f4413bc83&time=1721062572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91cc4d299dc869f05e4262cad749ba5d7f475c990e584f9a7ba13da3b77b28f3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=94d0e8c9445d92647&time=1721062572&tool=RSC

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
40.07 CAD

Difference

(] 0.93% (0.37)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA39138C1068

GWO

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

25,127 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.00 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 40.17 CAD (100)
Open 39.65 CAD
High 40.18 CAD
Low 39.65 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.70 CAD
VWAP 40.034079 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,464,672
Trading volume 58,636,794.65
Number of trades 3,430
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.05% +3.84% +8.21%
Perf (abs.) -3.04 +1.48 +3.04
Beta 0.17 0.44 0.63
Volatility 15.62 15.30 16.20

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 27.00 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 40.07 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 26.40 EUR
12

London Stock 2024/07/ 15:40 39.85 CAD

Exchange 08

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 26.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

58.64

0.00

0.13

0.00

39.75 CAD (2,163,062
39.73 CAD (2,912,899
41.43 CAD (3,004,680
41.26 CAD (2,625,656
45.18 CAD (2024/01/30
38.44 CAD (2024/06/14
45.18 CAD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
37.06 CAD (2023/10/24)

Number of
trades

1

3,430

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31559868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383176734

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

12
2024/07/ 08:00 26.80 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 21:41 29.39 USD 0.11
12

2024/07/ 08:10 26.60 EUR 0.00
12

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41172405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1563830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1563830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128095

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GREAT-WEST

LIFECOm

Contact Details

GREAT-WEST LIFECO INC.

Osborne Street North 100 R3C 3A5

Winnipeg, MB

Telefon: +1 204 946 1190

Fax: +1 204 946 4129
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul A. Mahon
Anne Sonnen
Arshil Jamal
David Harney

David
Simmonds

Dervla Tomlin

Edmund F.
Murphy 1l

Garry
MacNicholas

Grace Palombo
Graham R. Bird
Jeff Macoun

Jeremy W.
Trickett

Nancy D.
Russell

Raman
Srivastava

Robert L.
Reynolds

Sharon
Geraghty

Steve Rullo

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Orr
André Roger
Desmarais

Brian Walsh
Claude Généreux
David Fuller
Deborah Barrett
Dhvani Shah
Gary Doer
Gregory Tretiak
Heather Conway
Marcel Coutu
Michael Amend
Paul Guy
Desmarais
Paula Madoff
Robin A. Bienfait
Siim Vanaselja

Susan McArthur

T. Ryan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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